Street
Number

514

515

516

519

520

603

605

607

609

615

617

621

624

627

629

631

635

637

638

641

642

Street
Name

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Zoning
District

E Commercial District
B Two-Family Residence District
E Commercial District
B Two-Family Residence District
E Commercial District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet
6,000 square feet/1 family

5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet



643

645

647

648

700

701

708

709

711

712

715

717

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

Van Roberts Place

B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family

5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet



